Model A58SE Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
1
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev:
A
Model A58SE - Solid Shaft
EtherNet Absolute Encoder
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
Ø58.0 mm
Features
• Single/Multi-Turn Absolute Encoder (16 Bit ST / 43 Bit MT)
• Available in two industrial Ethernet protocols:
    EtherCAT with CoE, FoE, EoE – device profi le: CiA DS-406 V4.0.2,Class 3
         EtherNet/IP™ position sensor, DLR
    PROFINET I-O (CC-C) – device profi le: switchable V4.1, Class 3, 4
• Maintenance-free and environmentally-friendly magnetic design
• Energy-harvesting magnetic multi-turn technology
• No gears or batteries
• Low TCO and easy provisioning with internal web server
• Shaft loads up to 400 Newtons
• Color LEDs for operating condition, bus status, link activity
• 58 mm (2.28”) diameter package
• MP Housing Option is most the compact EtherCAT model available
• Compact design with bus cover
BEPc Absolute Encoder - now with EtherCAT Connectivity
The Model A58SE is an EtherCAT®, EtherNet/IP™, or PROFINET® protocol,
mulƟ -turn absolute encoder designed for heavy duty industrial applicaƟ ons. It is
parƟ cularly suited to applicaƟ ons where Ethernet-based connecƟ vity is required,
and the encoder must retain posiƟ on informaƟ on aŌ er power-off  events. Easily
designed into a wide variety of system applicaƟ ons, the A58SE plugs directly into
your network with minimal provisioning for rapid deployment, facilitaƟ ng data
exchange among myriad networked devices. The Model A58SE retains absolute
posiƟ on informaƟ on even aŌ er a power loss, facilitaƟ ng speedy system recovery
at start-up without the need for system re-homing.
Ready for Industry 4.0 and for the Industrial Internet of Things (IIoT), data
exchange between the Model A58SE and other applicaƟ ons has no infl uence on
the control loop. The Model A58SE is non-reacƟ ve and can work independently
from the PLC or master, transferring data through network gateways to other
automaƟ on networks and sites, and up to the cloud for analysis.
Common Applications
Robotics, Telescopes, Antennas, Medical
Scanners, Wind Turbines, Elevators, Lifts, Motors,
Automatic Guided Vehicles, Rotary and X/Y
Positioning Tables
        MODEL
A58SE  Solid Shaft
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION3
16 Single Turn
U16 EC
COMM
PROTOCOL
EC EtherCAT
IP EtherNet/IP
PN PROFINET
00
MULTI-TURN
RESOLUTION3
00 Single Turn 4
43    Multi-Turn
MH06A58SE B
OUTPUT CODE
B     Binary
           CONNECTOR
                  TYPE 5